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List of BLLM Coordinates for each Philippine city/municipality

Requested from LMB by J. Garcia at 03:52 PM on
Oct 12, 2021.


Purpose: Mapping

Date of Coverage: 10/12/2021 - 10/12/2021

Tracking no: #DENRLMB-755990106058

REQUEST STATUS: SUCCESSFUL

From: Garcia 

Timestamp: 03:52 PM, Oct 12, 2021

Greetings! I would like to request a list of BLLM Coordinates (Longitude and

Latitude) for each city/municipality in the Philippines for the purpose of mapping.

Thank you.

From: Co 

Timestamp: 09:03 AM, Oct 13, 2021

  

https://www.foi.gov.ph/requests/aglzfmVmb2ktcGhyIQsSB0NvbnRlbnQiFERFTlJMTUItNzU1OTkwMTA2MDU4DA
https://www.foi.gov.ph/requests?agency=DENRLMB
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October 13, 2021

Dear Justin Raphael,

Thank you for your request dated Oct 12, 2021 under Executive Order No. 2 (s.

2016) on Freedom of Information in the Executive Branch, for List of BLLM

Coordinates for each Philippine city/municipality.

We received your request on Oct 12, 2021 and will respond on or before Nov 02,

2021 03:52:14 PM, in accordance with the Executive Order's implementing rules

and regulations.

Should you have any questions regarding your request, kindly contact me using

the reply function on the eFOI portal at

https://www.foi.gov.ph/requests/aglzfmVmb2ktcGhyIQsSB0NvbnRlbnQiFERFTlJMT

UItNzU1OTkwMTA2MDU4DA, for request with ticket number #DENRLMB-

755990106058.

Thank you.

Respectfully,

Gerald Soriano

FOI Receiving Officer (LMB)

From: You 

Timestamp: 08:02 PM, Oct 27, 2021
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Good day,

Please see attached file regarding eFOI Request dated October 12, 2021.

Thank you,

Gerald Soriano

FOI Receiving Officer (LMB)

Attachments:



20211000496.pdf

https://storage.googleapis.com/request-attachments/MR6Ep5ZqCe3OoxguVNErgYRa3iPZ5ZCrhgBY8wW9aCIVzXmCfZXH5mZ8tLlUZGykotIUFPBC1TaeqNwu58Levg08nJfHn8qYKxt1/20211000496.pdf

